Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Kreis

Bezirk 11 - Rheinischer Schiitzenbund e.V.

5: *ﬁ! 6‘%

KOBLENZ

Bezirksjugendkonigsschiessen 2025

112

115

116

113

111

114

Ergebnisse

Pauline Strodter
SG Niederbieber

Tristan Emil Schliiter
SSV Netzbach 1973 e.V.

Klara Gorgen
BSC Adenau e.V.

Felix Scherf
St.Seb.SG Hohr

Miinch Sebastian
SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V.

Madlen Schwindt
SG Striith 1953 e.V. (11403)

Oberlahnstein, den 08.11.2025

Platz

Teiler

54,3

91,7

95,7

121,6

143,7

185,5



