Bezirk 11 - Rheinischer Schützenbund e.V.



Bezirksjugendkönigsschiessen 2025 <u>Ergebnisse</u>

			Platz	Teiler
Kreis	11 2	Pauline Strödter SG Niederbieber	1.	54,3
Kreis	11 5	Tristan Emil Schlüter SSV Netzbach 1973 e.V.	2.	91,7
Kreis	11 6	Klara Görgen BSC Adenau e.V.	3.	95,7
Kreis	11 3	Felix Scherf St.Seb.SG Höhr	4.	121,6
Kreis	11 1	Münch Sebastian SSG Asterstein 1962 e.V.	5.	143,7
Kreis	11 4	Madlen Schwindt SG Strüth 1953 e.V. (11403)	6.	185,5

Oberlahnstein, den 08.11.2025